

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2968/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2010 in  
177/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CRLRA No.

DAHYABHAI (RAJUBHAI) JIVANLAL RAVAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office  
report )

Date: 25/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits  
that the petitioner is ready to deposit the arrears @ Rs.  
5000/- p.m. with the concerned court within four weeks from  
today.

List this matter after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master